Lowell strives to provide accurate information while reserving the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods without prior notification.
©2021 Lowell Manufacturing Co., 100 Integram Dr., Pacific MO 63069 / tel. 800.325.9660 / www.lowellmfg.com
Spec 1602
Model SEQ-4  Rev. 02-02-21 | pg. 1/4
Compact low voltage four step sequencer model SEQ-4 is
designed to work with a single external switch and low voltage
remote power controls (RPCs) to provide time-delayed activation
and deactivation of AC powered equipment on site or at remote

	 RPSB-KR-RJ	 1 LED key switch, 19" panel, RJ45	 RPSW-P-RJ	 1 LED rocker switch, white wall plate, RJ45
	 RPSW-KP-RJ	 1 LED key switch, white wall plate, RJ45	 RPSB-P-RJ	 1 LED rocker switch, black wall plate, RJ45
•	� SWITCH for multiple-switch applications: (RPS Series switch with momentary closure and MSM2 module, see chart below)
	 Model	 Description	 Model	 Description
	 RPSW-MP	 1 LED rocker switch, white wall plate	 RPSW2-MP	 2 LED rocker switch,  white wall plate
	 RPSB-MP	 1 LED rocker switch, black wall plate	 RPSB2-MP	 2 LED rocker switch, black wall plate
	 RPSB-MR	 1 LED rocker switch, 19" panel	 RPSB2-MR	 2 LED rocker switch, 19" panel
	 RPSW-MKP	 1 LED key switch, white wall plate	 RPSW2-MKP	 2 LED key switch, white wall plate
	 RPSB-MKP	 1 LED key switch, black wall plate	 RPSB2-MKP	 2 LED key switch, black wall plate
	 RPSB-MKR	 1 LED key switch, 19" panel	 RPSB2-MKR	 2 LED key switch, 19" panel
	 RPSB2-MP-RJ	 2 LED rocker switch, black wall plate, RJ45	 RPSW2-MP-RJ	 2 LED rocker switch, white wall plate, RJ45
	 RPSB2-MKP-RJ	 2 LED key switch, black wall plate, RJ45	 RPSW2-MKP-RJ	 2 LED key switch, white wall plate, RJ45
	 RPSB2-MR-RJ	 2 LED rocker switch, 19" panel, RJ45	 RPSB2-MKR-RJ	 2 LED key switch, 19" panel, RJ45
•	 REMOTE POWER CONTROL:  (RPC Series with classic connections)
	 Model	 Description	 Model	 Description
	 RPC-15	 RPC with (2) 15A NEMA outlets, cord	 RPC-15-S	 RPC with (2) 15A NEMA outlets, surge supp, cord
	 RPC-15-SCD-RJ	 RPC with (2) 15A NEMA outlets, cord, RJ45	 RPC-15-U	 RPC with (2) IEC C13 oulets, cord
	 RPC-20-CD	 RPC with (2) 20A NEMA outlets, cord	 RPC-20-SCD	 RPC with (2) 20A NEMA outlets, surge supp, cord
	 RPC-20-SCD-RJ	 RPC with (2) 20A NEMA outlets, surge supp, cord, RJ45	 RPC-3N1	 RPC with (8) 15A NEMA outlets, cord
	 RPC-20-HW	 RPC with (2) 20A NEMA outlets, whip	 RPC-20-SHW	 RPC with (2) 20A NEMA outlets, surge supp, whip
	 RPC-30-SHW	 RPC with 30A Twistlock outlets, surge supp, whip
This
spec
SEQ & SEQR Series Overview — sequencers with classic connections